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Position

Food Service Supv.|
Food Service Asst. |l
Food Service Assistant
Food Service Assistant

Food Service Assistant

Other Positions Held

Food Service Assistant

K-12 Education Entity
Downey Unified
Downey Unified
Downey Unified
Downey Unified
Downey Unified

Department

Unsworth School Cafeteria
Unsworth School Cafeteria
Unsworth School Cafeteria
Unsworth School Cafeteria

Unsworth School Cafeteria

Total Wages

$41,691
$16,633
$12,638
$11,903
$10,349



