	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Food Service Supv.I		Downey Unified	Unsworth School Cafeteria	\$41,691
2.	Food Service Asst. II		Downey Unified	Unsworth School Cafeteria	\$16,633
3.	Food Service Assistant		Downey Unified	Unsworth School Cafeteria	\$12,638
4.	Food Service Assistant		Downey Unified	Unsworth School Cafeteria	\$11,903
5.	Food Service Assistant	Food Service Assistant	Downey Unified	Unsworth School Cafeteria	\$10,349